

MS 16/2022 (16/2022)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.) , Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order no. 15 Dated 04.11.2025

Today is fixed for SR and appearance of defdt no. 1.

Plaintiff filed memo of appearance.

Inadvertently Summons were not issued earlier.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 12.03.2026 for SR and appearance.

Issue summons at once.

DA to comply

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur